Voyagers

DRINKS

ORIGIN STORY

Our name comes from the poem ‘A Voyager’s Dream of Land’ by
Felicia Dorothea Hemans, born in our very city and our very street
at 118 Duke Street.

She published her first collection, Poems (1808), at the age of 14.
The poem relates to the sentiment of many sailors that passed
through our city as well as the history of our location. Felicia

Browne was born on September 25, 1793, in Liverpool. She was
the fifth of seven children.

There’s a spring in the woods by my sunny home,
Afar from the dark sea’s tossing foam;

Oh! the fall of that fountain is sweet to hear,
As a song from the shore to the sailor’s ear!



GERARD BERTRAND WINES

It was in 1975, in the vineyards of Chdteau de Villemajou in the heart of Corbiéres that Gérard
Bertrand harvested his first grapes and discovered his passion for wine.

He perfected his apprenticeship during twelve years with his father Georges Bertrand.

We are now in the fourth generation of winegrowers, from Paule to Georges, then Gérard
Bertrand and finally Emma & Mathias.

Gérard Bertrand and his teams are convinced that viticulture in harmony with nature is the best
way to bring terroir wines to the highest level of excellence. This method of viticulture produces
wines that reflect all the nuances of the terroirs of the South of France.

Biodynamic agriculture is similar to homeopathy for vines. It involves the use of compost and
biodynamic plant teas. Biodynamics takes into account all the natural elements surrounding the
vineyard and is basedon cosmic rhythms.

Gerard Bertrand Organic Wine 175ml 500ml  Bottle

Gris Blanc £8.75 £24.00 £37.00
On the nose mingles with aromas of red berries.

Prima Nature Chardonnay £9.50 £27.00 £40.00
This Chardonnay has a fresh nose, aromas of ripe
citrus and exotic fruit.

Prima Nature Merlot £9.75 £27.50 £41.00
This Merlot reveals intense aromas of ripe red fruir,
truffle and cinnamon.

Orange Gold £11.00 £31.00 £47.00
Fragrant and very fresh, brimming with peach,
apricot and plum.

All prices are inclusive of VAT.
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.
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WINE LIST

Sparkling wine

Galanti Prosecco Spumante DOC Extra Dry
Shows the typical fruit spectrum of apple and pear with a
hint of peach.

Galanti Prosecco Spumante Rose
Pale pink Prosecco with light summer fruits with a hint of
white peach.

Balfour Leslie’s Reserve Brut
Chardonnay dominated, with Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunter
and Pinot Blanc.

Taittinger Brut Réserve
Light, delicate and elegant; dry, fresh and balanced with a
green fruit and citrus character.

Taittinger Prestige Brut Rosé
Pink Champagne has crushed wild raspberry and cherry

notes, with a creamy texture.

Taittinger Brut Vintage
The vivid, lively nose exudes fruity and floral aromas giving
way to almond notes.

Laurent Perrier: Champagne : Rose
Rich, elegant and complex, with fresh citrus and red berry
character.

Perrier Jouet—Belle Epoque
Magnolia, honeysuckle and citrus aromas clothed in
just-ripe pear and peach notes.

Bottega Sparkling 0% White

Non-alcoholic sparkling white wine.

All prices are inclusive of VAT.

175ml

£5.50

£5.50

£11.50

£12.50

£4.95

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.
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Bottle

£33.00

£33.00

£65.00

£70.00

£75.00

£89.00

£95.00

£240.00

£20.00



WINE LIST

White Wine 175ml

Antonio Rubini Pinot Grigio : 2016 £6.00
Rich pear drop and Elderflower notes with lingering apple

finish.

Short Mile Bay Chardonnay, Australia 2012/13
A citrussy Chardonnay with a crisp finish.

£6.00

Luis Felipe Edwards : Sauvignon Blanc : Chile £6.00
Actypical SB, grassy, herbaceous aromas and a touch of lime

sorbet, melon and passion fruit.

Kleine Zalze Cellar Selection Bush Vines Chenin Blanc £6.25
Tropical-fruit flavoured Chenin Blanc
Vifia Real Barrel Fermented Rioja Blanco £8.00
Floral and citrus aromas leading into a fat rounded, creamy

rich palate.

Vavasour Sauvignon Blanc, Awatere Valley £8.75
Fresh herbs, tomato stalk and blackcurrant matches ripe
stone fruit and bright citrus.

Spy Valley, Reisling NZ £9.75
Riesling grapes gently pressed and fermented to give intense
floral and citrus flavours.

Gavi di Gavi, Enrico Serafino
Showing floral and citrus aromas, with a minerally, dry
palate.

Zuccardi Serie A Torrontes 2020
Delicate and intense nose with white flowers and citric
fruits.

Sancerre, La Graveliere, Joseph Mellot
Shows floral and grapefruit aromas, backed by a long-lived,
fresh finish.

Chablis Forchaume ler Cru Louis Jadot

A Chablis that shows powerful, distinguished aromas,
including acacia and honeysuckle.

All prices are inclusive of VAT.

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.
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500m!

£17.00

£17.00

£17.00

£17.50

£22.00

£24.00

£27.00

Bottle

£24.00

£24.00

£24.00

£25.00

£32.00

£35.00

£39.00

£42.00

£45.00

£49.00

£80.00

WINE LIST

Red Wine 175ml - 500ml

Los Romeros, Merlot, Chile, Central Valley 2016 £6.00 £17.00
Shows spiced plum and dark berry fruit, it has a velvety

outlook and is quite light-bodied.

Short Mile Bay Shiraz, South-Eastern Australia
Deep-coloured and full-bodied with lots of rich berry fruit
on the palate and a pinch of pepper.

£6.00 £17.00

Portillo Malbec, Valle de Uco, Mendoza 2012 £6.25
Shows spiced plum and dark berry fruit, it has a velvety
outlook and is quite light-bodied.

£17.50

Vifia Real, Rioja Crianza £8.00 £22.00
Ripe and richly fruity wine with rich aromas of fruit cake

and spice, smooth and supple.

Angus The Bull Cabernet Sauvignon, Central Victoria £8.75 £24.00
Ripe black fruits with rich dark chocolate and vanillin

smoky oak aromas.

Barbera d’Alba, Enrico Serafino
A dry and full-bodied palate, the wine shows cherry, currant
and spice.

Morgon Chateau des Jacques, Domaine Louis Jadot
Vinified in vats, the wine is aged in oak barrels, it shows ripe
red fruit on the palate

Vavasour Pinot Noir, Awatere Valley £11.25 £32.00

Aluscious and aromatic wine, which features black cherry,
plum and anise spice.

Chateauneuf-du-Pape La Bernardine, M. Chapoutier
Aromas of roasted coffee, raspberry and plum.

Jose Zuccardi Malbec, Mendoza
Plum and wild-berry flavours on the long and tght finish.

75ml

Zuccardi Malamado Fortified Malbec, Mendoza £5.25
A deep, rich colour with intense aromas of quince, ripe figs,
raisins and plums.

All prices are inclusive of VAT.
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.
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Bottle

£24.00

£24.00

£25.00

£34.00

£35.00

£45.00

£49.00

£48.00

£60.00

£80.00

£50.00



WINE LIST
Rose Wine 175ml
Wicked Lady White Zinfandel Rosé, California £6.25
Shows red-fruits on the rich, juicy palate.
Leftfield Rosé, Hawke’s Bay £8.50

It shows bright, ripe strawberry, raspberry and cranberry
fruit.

Cotes de Provence Roumery Rosé

Fresh and fruity, with aromas of strawberry, grapefruit,
citrus and peach.

All prices are inclusive of VAT.

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.
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500m!

£17.50

£24.00

Bottle

£26.00

£35.00

£45.00

Draught

Asahi

Peroni
Corona
Guinness
Camden Hells
Camden Pale
Orchard Pig

BL Pilsner

Bottled

Budvar (330ml)

Erdinger (500ml)

Leffe Blonde (330mI)
Newcastle Brown (550ml)
Old Mout Cherry (500m)
Old Mout Kiwi (500ml)
Peroni GF (330m1)

Lucky Saint 0.5% (330m)

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.

BEERLIST

All prices are inclusive of VAT.
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Pint
£6.30

£6.95

£6.50

£6.00

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.00

£5.50

£6.55

£6.50

£5.50

£6.55

£6.55

£5.50

£4.95



SPIRITLIST

Gin 25ml Perfect Gin Pair

Beefeater £5.50 Fever-Tree Aromatic Tonic
Halyard Gin £5.50 Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic
Turncoat London Dry £5.50 Fever-Tree Light Tonic
Turncoat Sicilian Lemon £5.50 Fever-Tree Lemonade

Turncoat Pink
Turncoat Cascade
Slingsby Rhubarb
Beefeater 24
Malfy Arancia
Malty Citron
Hendricks

Gin Mare

Monkey 47

£5.75 Fever-Tree Ginger Ale
£5.75 Fever-Tree Light Tonic

£6.00 Fever-Tree Ginger Ale

£6.00 Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic
£6.25 Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic
£6.25 Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic

£6.50 Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic
£8.00 Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic

£11.00 Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic

All prices are inclusive of VAT.
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.
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£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

SPIRITLIST

Vodka

Absolut

Absolut Citron
Absolut Vanilla
Zubrowka Bison Grass
Belvedere

Grey Goose

Agave

Quiquiriqui Mezcal
Olmeca Blanco
Olmeca Reposado
Cazcabel Coffee
Don Julio Anejo
Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado

All prices are inclusive of VAT.

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.
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25ml

£5.50
£5.75
£5.75
£6.25
£6.50

£7.00

25ml

£5.00
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£7.50
£7.50

£7.50



SPIRIT LIST

Whisky

Chivas Regal
Monkey Shoulder
Johnnie Walker Black
Jamesons

Jamesons Black Barrel
Balvenie 12yr
Glenlivet 12yr
Laphroaig 10yr
Glenfiddich 15yr
Oban 14yr
Glenmorangie 18yr
Glenlivet 18yr
Yamazaki 12yr
Macallan 18yr

Bourbon

Jim Beam
Woodford Reserve
Bulleit Rye

Brandy

Martell VS
Martell XO
Remi Martin XO

All prices are inclusive of VAT.
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.
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25ml

£5.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£8.00
£8.00
£8.50
£9.00
£10.50
£14.00
£14.50
£15.50
£20.00
£35.00

25ml

£5.50
£6.50
£7.00

26ml

£5.50
£22.00
£25.00

Rum

Havana Club 3yo
Havana Club Spiced
Kraken

Bush Rum Spiced

Red Leg Spiced Rum
Lost Dock White Rum
Lost Dock Coconut Rum
Lost Dock Navy Rum
Lost Dock Spiced Rum
Diplomatico Planas

Diplomatico Reserva

Liqueurs

Chambord
Baileys
Disaronno
Cointreau

Mr Black’s Coffee Liqueur

Shots

Tequila Rose
Baby Guinness

Limoncello

All prices are inclusive of VAT.
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.

SPIRITLIST
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25ml

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.75
£5.75
£5.75
£6.00
£6.25
£6.25
£6.50
£6.50

50ml

£5.00
£6.00
£6.00
£7.00
£8.00

26ml

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00



NO & LOW RANGE

SOFT DRINKS

Coke £4.00
No & Low Spirits 25ml Diet Coke £4.00
Clean Co Gin £4.00 Fanta £4.00
Clean Co Rum £4.00
Clean Co Tequila £4.00 Fever-Tree Lemonade £3.50
Fever-Tree Soda Water £3.50
Fever-Tree Light Tonic £3.50
No & Low Beer & Wine
Fever-Tree Light Aromatic Tonic £3.50
Lucky Saint 0.5% (330ml) £4.95 .
] Fever-Tree Cucumber Tonic £3.50
Bottega 0% Sparkling (125ml) £4.95
Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic £3.50
Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic £3.50
No & Low Mocktails Fever-Tree Ginger Ale £3.50
Clean Co Mojito £8.00 Fever-Tree Ginger Beer £3.50
Clean Co rum, sugar, citrus, mint, soda.
Still Water 330ml/750ml £2.50/£4.00
Clean Co Palqrna o £8.00
Clean Co tequila, grapefruit, citrus, soda. Sparkling Water 330ml/750ml £2.50/£4.00
Clean Co Chamomile Sour £8.00 .
Clean Co gin, chamomile, citrus, egg white. Appletizer £4.00
High and Dry £8.00 Apple Juice £2.50
Clean Co gin, raspberry, ginger, cranberry, citrus.
Cranberry Juice £2.50
Watermetlon Cooler £8.00
Clean Co gin, watermelon, honey, citrus, ginger ale. Grapefruit Juice £2.50
Orange Juice £2.50
Pineapple Juice £2.50
Tomato Juice £2.50

All prices are inclusive of VAT. All prices are inclusive of VAT.

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.
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A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.



HOT BEVERAGES

Crosby Coffee

Crosby Coffee Roasters are a local, independent compamny. We are dedicated to
supplying and sharing our passion for unique, ethically sourced, specialty coffee

from around the world.

Espresso
Shot of creamy espresso

Latte
Creamy espresso with steamed milk

Capuccino
Creamy espresso with foamed milk

Flat White
Smooth espresso with velvety foam

Americano
Diluted espresso with hot water

Mocha
Espresso- infused chocolate with steamed milk

Hot Chocolatte
Rich, creamy, chocolatey, comforting indulgence

Syrups
Hazelnut
Caramel
Vanilla

Alternative Milks
GF Oat

Soya

Almond

All prices are inclusive of VAT.

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.
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£2.50

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£0.50

£0.50
£0.50

HOT BEVERAGES

BrewTea Loose Leafs

Whether 1t’s a strong and milky morning cup, or a punchy iced tea, brewing
with rolled whole leaves gives you a smoother, deeper, richer taste. It’s never

ust’a cup of tea. And 1t’s never been simpler.

Breakfast
Perfectly balanced, malty classic

Earl Grey
Fragrant and citrussy tea

Moroccan Mint
Strong, robust tea, blended with peppermint leaves

Lemon and Ginger
Warming mix of spice and citrus

Apple and Blackberry
It’s a bit like a grown-up, hot Ribena

Green Tea
Gentle, grassy and smooth

Alerntative Milks
GF Oat

Soya

Almond

All prices are inclusive of VAT.

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.
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£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00



Voyagers

Or visit this url:
mnu.mx/0345C4C

to see our allergen menus
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